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
agreements with international real estate associations since
1996. MIAMI has bilateral agreements with real estate
associations in more than 50 countries. The organizations are
part of MIAMI’s International Referral Network, which links
South Florida properties with more than 1 million real estate
professionals around the world.
MIAMT’s International Referral Network provides MIAMI
members with a powerful competitive advantage, which
benefits buyers, sellers and the communities they serve.
Consumers should seek real estate professionals who are
members of the MIAMI Association of Realtors because
they have international expertise, professional network and
marketing resources to better serve them.
For a full list of MIAMI International Partners,
visit MiamiRealtors.com/internationalpartners
José Marfa Serrano, CCIM
New Miami Realty Corp.
(305) 635-5000
jserrano@newmiamirealty.com
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Find your perfect home...

Search hundreds of Open Houses every weekend!
See photos, features & details in English, Spanish or Portuguese
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\ HOMES FOR SALE \\

HOMES FOR SALE
MIAMI-DADE

&= OPEN HOUSE

Coconut Grove Open 12-2PM
Sat. Feb 16th & Sun, Feb 17th
2000 S Bayshore Dr, #27
L'Hermitage Bayfront Comm.
3BD/3.5BA, 3,725 SF, 3-Story
Tennis, Marina, $1,499,000
Chris Dreyfuss 786-471-7219
Brown Harris Stevens

HIALEAH Spacious 6 bedroom 2 bath
home, with possible in-law suite. Large
backyard. Adjust sf 2,245. Askinzg§rice
400,000. Call 305-342-3418.
305-342-3418
mercedesgarcia503@yahoo.com

HOMES FOR SALE
MISC

CAPE CORAL FL-PARADISE 569k

for a 4 Bed 3 Bath, two story
waterfront pool/spa home. 2 1/2 hours
west of Miami. 20 min. boat ride to the
white sand beaches of Sanibel Island.
Enjoy the peaceful waterfront views
from home, pool or the dockside
gazebo. 75 ft dock with 3 boat lifts,
5000 lbs, 7000 lbs 1000 Ibs. Split floor
plan with 2 Master
ground floor with private bath that
opens out to jacuzzi room, second
upstairs with 360 water view with walk
in closets and remodeled bath. Zillow:
MLS 218067719 Cape Stron% Realty-
Kathleen Anderson 239-560-8405
kathleen.realtor@comcast.net

Suites, one on

A CONDOS FOR SALE\\

CONDOS FOR SALE
MIAMI-DADE

& LOOK!

INVESTORS LOOKING TO BUY
RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL
PROPERTIES Will Pay BEST PRICES
Call David Heinrich Keyes 305-926-3106

\ CONDOS FOR SALE\

CONDOS FOR SALE
MIsC

VERO BEACH Vero Beach - "The
Hamptons of Miami"

A small town atmosphere with a
very active cultural community. 4th
floor ocean front with fantastic
views of Vero’s widest and best
Beach. Modern tile floors, Granite

counters, crown molding, white
shaker cabinets, led fi hting,
impact_glass door, SS ap[p lances.
Small Pét Welcome. Stroll to Life
guarded beach, Restaurants, and
entertainment. 2 BR/2 BA $599,995
772-713-1045 ALBenkert2@aol.com

\ CONDOS FOR RENT\

CONDOS FOR RENT
MIAMI-DADE

APARTMENTS FOR RENT

Apartments for rent in brand new
building in historic Little Havana
district “close to downtown, Jackson
health district and Brickell. One
covered parkin? space included per
unit, water included, security, gated
entry, air conditioned common “areas
and’ interior hallways, elevator,
washers and dryers on every floor.
Various models and locations featuring
large 2/2s, 2/1s and 1/1s availab$I$7f80r

immediate

occupancy.
305-216-7759 pancy

gcholdingsmiami@aol.com

HOMES FOR RENT
MIAMI-DADE

CASA 3/3 $2200 Florida Room;
Lavadora y secadora; Utilities aparte-
NO estan’ incluido; No efficiency; 4
carros; A/C Cary 786-442-4200

C.Grove only $99 Sec. Deposit
1/1 - $1125 By Cocowalk & Bay,
pool gtd no pets 305.774.150
Kendall Acres West - 2/2 -
8401 SW 107th Ave. #256-E.
33173 $1,500/mo. 786-302-5000

GABLES-BY-SEA WATERWAY

Beautiful 4bed/3bath cul de sac. Direct
bay views and access. Bring your yacht
or sailboat and enjox sunsets/sunrises.
Close to everywhere! $8,400
305-440-9866 jgonzalez@irfla.com

3/2. Central A/C. Utility for
W/D. Area 47th Ave. & NW 6th
St. Parking for 2 cars.
305-442-6027 305-799-8297
N. MIA BCH - 3/2 Iaunc%r room

Brand new central air, ,500 -
786-356-9290

SOUTH MIAMI 75 Ave/64 St
Bi,% House and Bi
5 br

lot
baths, 305-962-6240
Gustavo Mejido GM Realty

A CONDOS FOR RENT\

CONDOS FOR RENT .
MIAMI-DADE

1/1 DADELAND/KINGS CREEK 3rd
flr,security,cable/water,no  pets,pool,
incl,$110 1st/last+$500dep
3052811730sbuzzi@bellsouth.net

2/1 DUPLEX $1,500 Central A/C
min. to Gables, Brickell SW 17 av & 20 st
Uf)stairs duplex No pets 305-308-4184
silviomontero@comcast.net

NE MIAMI Large Studio Sale or Lease
Fully Furn. w/everything N.E. Miami
For ‘more details call 305-332-083| No
Agents 0 BR/1T BA 630 sf $79,000
305-332-0831 jakrox99@aol.com

2/2 APARTMENT 2/2 very spacious
apartment. stainless steel appliance,
new AC, Bedrooms Laminate Floors,
Pool, 2 Parking, 1 Pet allowed, $1,650
786-302-1884
delialinares235@gmail.com

Selling something?
Call us at
1-866-860-6000

Buying something?
Find it on

MiamiHerald.com/
Classifieds

APARTMENT FOR RENT - 1/1
off of Coral Gables, Schenlin
Park. Priv entry. Utilities incl.,
Priv. Pkg. $1300/mo. 1 person.
786-458-9409
APARTMENT FOR RENT
1/1, Pool, parking, quiet area.
Coral Gables. §1000/mo.
TEL: 786-356 -5614
Mia/Brickell 1/1 - $1195
Gated Security, Walk to

Publix and MetroRail, Balcony
305-858-6323

LOTS FOR SALE

LOTS FOR SALE

LITTLE HAITI DESIGN DISTRICT
DUPLEX

| bed /1 bath newly renovated new
kitchen w stainless” steel appliances
living room and small den or extra
bedroom. $1000/month

786-486-7109

LITTLE HAITI DUPLEX
APARTMENT FOR RENT
1/1 in design district. New kitchen/
bath/floor, Parking. $1000 month
786-486-7109 786-486-7109

MIAMI 9150 NW 7 Ave
Clean 1bd/1ba $895. No pets
on-site mgr. 305-756-7002

MIANMI BEACH CONDO FOR
RENT $2900 Beautifully updated 1
bedroom 2 full bathrooms with direct
ocean views. Renovated kitchen and
bathrooms. Can be rented furnished or
unfurnished. 305-613-4900
mmapt@aol.com

OCEAN VIEW MIAMI BEACH 1 BR
2 bath Condo; Balcony, Pool, Gym,
Parking, Game Room, walk to dining
shopping $1,800 631-827-3709

TOWNHOMES FOR RENT
MIAMI-DADE

TOWNHOUSE FOR RENT 4 BED
2.5 BATH 2 story townhouse for rent,
4 bed 2.5 bath. $1,900 786-719-6553
denyscastillo75@yahoo.com

VALLEYS OF KENDALL 11529 SW
90 Terr, 2-story beauty, 3 BR/2.5 BA, LR,
family, tiled/wood, garage. Walk to
malls, restaurants, groceries, close to
expressways. $2,200.mo 305-302-6488
munizdev@aol.com

MISC FOR RENT

ROOM FOR RENT/RENTO
HABITACION 1BEDROOM/BATH-
UTILITIES&INTERNET INCLUDED -
PARKING SPACE (1)- NEAR FIU. PLEASE
CALL FOR APPT

1HABITACION/BANO-UTILIDADES
INCLUIDAS Y INTERNET- PARQUEO (1)
CERCA DE FIU LLAME PARA CITA $780

786-271-2215 eaglee1800@aol.com

DREAM
HOMES

MiamiHerald.com/RealEstate

LOTS FOR SALE

: 3N
FDOT Pércel
3705

ding N on NW 127th
th St. & following red
ding westbound from

CALL FOR BIDS - SALE OF VACANT LAND
FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DISTRICT SIX RIGHT OF WAY - PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
1000 NW 111th Avenue, Miami-Dade Florida 33172

FDOT PARCEL 3705

Agents.

Sealed bids will be accepted until
on 03/21/2019. The bids will be opened and announced
publicly at 10:15 a.m. (E.S.T.) on 03/22/2019 at the above
address. Pursuant to Sect. 27011, F.S., conveyance of the
property shall contain a reservation of oil, gas, and other
mineral interests to FDOT.

The Florida Department of Transportation (FDOT) will be
receiving sealed bids for the surplus (sale) of the following
described property identified as Parcel No. 3705:

Parcel 3705 is a vacant, undeveloped site consisting of 33.924
acres located approximately 1300’ north of NW 12" Street &
approximately 833’ west of southbound lanes of Florida's Turnpike
in Miami, Florida. Surrounding areas have been or are being
developed and current access to the parcel’'s location is from NW
12" St. along NW 127" Ave. to NW 25" St. or directly from NW
25" Street and as further shown in the attached aerial. Minimum
acceptable bid is $25,120,000.00.

Additional information and bid forms regarding the property
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